13.

15.
16,
17.
18,
19.
2.

21,
22
23,
24,
25,
26,

27«
28,

29+

L2,

36.
19.
15.
25.
10.

28.
49.

RESULTS OF THI SOUTHERN (Isle of Man) ®100" ROAD RACE MEETING, 1963

Driver

D.WOODMAN
C.R.CONN

J.C. BUXTON
P,DARVILL

4.R.C.HUNTER

J.A.JACQUES

B.A.OLDERSHAW

B.J.DAVIS
R.4 . GRAHAM
I1.GODDARD
B.NELSON
N.R.\WARREN

W, FULTON
I.ABLETT
4,T . LAWTON
M.J.PRICE
G.D.WYSE
K,TATSON
J.ASHTON
P.E.FRY

J.F.P.CROWE
P. A YOUNG
G.G.BABB

M .SHARROCKS
G+ SHORT

C.V .,WALLIS

R.WILLIANMS
B.THOMPSON

E.0.DITCHFIELD
FASTEST LAP - D, 7OODMAN 3mins. O4.B8secs.

39 Starters

EVENT 2 - 350cc RACE

18 1APS

Machine

AedeS,
Norton
Norton
AL T8,
Asd eS8
AeJeSe
Norton
A.J.8S,
A.JISI
A.d.8,
Norton
AGJIS.

Norton
ADJ. So
Norton
Norton
A,J.8.
KeJeSe
AsdSe
BaSJhs

BeBaks
Norton
BeSehs
Norton
Norton
Velocette

Norton
Velocette

Bl il

Time
Mins, Secs.
56 41,8
56 Lh,.b
56 | 47.8
57 35,2
1 558
58 0l.2
58  04.6
58 20,6
59 100,
59  Oh.4
59 " 118.,2
B9 RS2
17 LAPS
51 15.8
58 ¢ 0.2
58 . 3De
59 18,6
59 | oL g2
99 1352
59 | ihds
59 42,6
16 LAPS
57 L4l
57 #56e2
57 586
58  00.k4
59 4l
99 ' Ll Selks
15 LAPS
56 45.
58 4l.4
1 LAPS
571 34

29 Finishers

Average Speed

m'E'h.

80,95
80.35
80.28
79.69
79.21
78459
78.51
78.15
77.28
77420
?6 080
76480

7574
74450
7391
73404
73401
72466
72453
72450

70473
70432
70435
70436
68441
68435

6741
65.28

62,55

82 .7mphe

Fastest Lap

Mins. Secs

04.8
0546
0544
06.6

09.
09,8
12¢
12,4
1k,
15.2
1346

AN AN AN e W W W W W

17.6
22,
19.6
15,
2644
23
2L.46
2646

AN N W AN W

2742
31.
31.8
29.6
26,
3342

N A v e N

42,
41.8

N AN

38.

W

072 -

SEeed
uph

82,7

82-54
82,56
82,02
81.82
80.95
80.63
79 .68
79.60
78.87
78.36
79-08

7747
75.76
76470
78,46
74409
75438
74.83
74,08

73.97
72452
72,21
72492
7428
71.56

68.92
68.89

70,18

PROVISIONAL




